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Ingredients

Allergens

Nutrition
Per 100g

Energy Values 2209 (KJ) / 530 (Kcal) 552 (KJ) / 132 (Kcal)
Fat 31.9g 8g
(of which Saturates) 4.1g 1g
Carbohydrate 53g 13.3g
(of which Sugars) 3.1g 0.8g
Fibre 3g 0.8g
Protein 6.1g 1.5g
Sodium
Salt 1.27g 0.32g
Salt Equivalent

Product Description Storage & Usage
Brand: Golden Wonder

EAN: 5010052108307

Manufacturer Address

Golden Wonder Fully Flavoured Cheese & Onion 6 x 25g

Potatoes, Sunflower Oil, Cheese & Onion Seasoning [Onion Powder, Dextrose, Flavour Enhancers: Monosodium Glutamate, Disodium 5'-
ribonucleotide; Yeast Extract, Salt, Whey Powder (MILK), Cheese Powder (MILK), Processed Cheese Powder (Cheese & Dairy Solids (MILK), Salt, 
Palm Oil), Flavourings, Acid: Citric Acid; Spice Extracts (Paprika, Black Pepper)]

CONTAINS: MILK
Suitable for Vegetarians

Cheese & Onion Flavour Potato Crisps

Guarantee: We're proud of our crisps and want you to enjoy them. If you are at all dissatisfied or want to tell us anything, please contact us at 
www.goldenwonder.com or at the address below.
Please keep your pack details or send pack in if you are contacting us via post.
Consumer Service,
Golden Wonder Ltd,
Princewood Road,
Earlstrees Industrial Estate,
Corby,
Northamptonshire,
NN17 4AP,
UK.
Your statutory rights are not affected.

Per 25g Pack

Storage: Ambient

Storage Type: Store in a cool, dry place. Once opened, consume 
immediately.


